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Design Haircuts

Design Consultation $0.00
Express Cut $53.00+
Haircut & Finished Design $62.00+
Haircut & Finished Design with color service** $48.50+
Men’s Haircut $49.50+
Children’s Haircut (12 and under) $34.00+
Bang/Beard Trim $23.50+

Design Services

Blowout / Airforming $48.00+
Blowout / Airforming w/ Chemical Service** $35.00+
Design Set $55.50+
Spiral Set $70.00+
Wrap Set $57.50+
Press & Curl $76.00+
Natural Curl Blowout (Shoulder and Above) $71.00+
Natural Curl Blowout (Long Hair) $106.50+
Cgeeat fengths Extension Service By Quotation - Prior Consultation Required
Updo $74.50+
Natural Curl Updo $124.50+

Conditioning Treatments

Conditioner $18.00
Oribe Renewal Remedy $33.50
Olaplex Conditioning Service $33.50
Wellaplex $26.00

*$16.50 charge when additional time is needed (per 15 minutes)

** Service combined with color/chemical service is discounted (discounted price not applicable with spotlights)

Barber Services

Standard Cut $45.00
Skin Fade $55.00
Beard Trim $11.00
Children’s Haircut (12 and under) $32.00




Smoothing Treatments
Keratin Smoothing Treatment

Keratin Express

$386.50 and Up
- Prior Consultation & $50 Deposit required*

$139.00

*Purchase of recommended home care products required to guarantee service results

*Color Services

Virgin Foil Highlighting

Foil Highlighting (entire head)
Balayage /Ombre

Vivid Color

Tri-Color Foil

Spotlights (15 foils or less)

Partial Foil Highlighting (front of head)
Partial Foil with Overlay

Color Between Foil

Foil w/ Color Overlay

Permanent Color - Virgin Hair
Permanent Color - Virgin Hair Long
Permanent Color Retouch
Semi-Permanent Color

Double Process Blonding - Virgin Hair
Double Process Blonding - Virgin Long Hair

Double Process Blonding Retouch
Foiling - Extra Color
Corrective Color

$169.00+
$157.00+
$237.00+
$84.50+
$200.50+
$70.00+
$133.50+
$149.00+
$§76.50+
$171.50+
$117.00+
$127.50+
$89.00+
$83.50+
$140.00+ Partial | $36.50 Whole Head
$159.00+
$113.50+
$31.00
*By Quote

*Note: Prices for color services do not include haircut, finished design, or conditioning.

Products Available
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Nails

Women’s Manicure

Extended Wear Manicure

Collagen Infused Manicure

Sports Manicure

Polish change - Fingernails
Structure Gel - Full Set

Structure Gel - Overlay

Structure Gel - Rebalance

Soft Gel Special Occasion - Full Set

Pedicures

Signature Whirlpool Pedicure
Extended Wear Pedicure

Collagen Infused Pedicure

Express Pedicure

Sports Pedicure

Polish Change - Toes

Extended Wear Polish Change - Toes

$36.00
$54.00
$49.50
$35.50
$27.50
$98.50
$88.50
$62.00
$98.50

$98.50
$116.50
$112.00
$69.50
$69.50
$47.00
$67.00

Products Available
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Hair Removal Services Cosmetic Services
Brow Tint $30.50  Lash Lift +Tint $139.00
Brow Tint with Brow Wax $62.50  Brow Tint $30.50
Lip Wax $22.00  LashTint $41.00
Chin Wax $24.50  MakeUp $74.50
Chin & Lip Wax $42.50  Airbrush Makeup $100.00
Stomach Wax $22.50  Airbrush Makeup + Lashes $114.50
Eyebrow Waxing $32.50  Makeup Lesson $88.00
Eyebrow & Chin Wax $56.50  Artificial Lashes $33.00
Eyebrow & Lip Wax $50.50
Eyebrow, Chin & Lip Wax $67.50
Side of Face Wax $39.50
Nose Wax $22.00
Ear Wax $22.00
Bikini Wax $41.00
Bikini Wax Inner Thigh $58.50
Brazilian Wax $100.00
Brazilian - Maintenance §77.50
Arm Waxing $55.00
Back Wax $54.50
Back Wax with 1/2 Arm $95.50
Chest Wax $56.50
Full Face Wax $122.00
Full Leg Wax $90.50
Half Leg Wax $61.50
Half Leg Wax w/Bikini $76.50
Underarm Waxing $34.00
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Spa Facials

Euphoria Spa Facial $120.00
Deluxe Euphoria with Nano Infusion $153.00
Sensitive Skin Facial $110.00
Express Spa Facial $88.00
Gentleman’s Treatment Facial $108.50

Age Management

Smart Skin Rejuvenation Duo $152.00

Dermaplane $88.00

Celluma Spa Facial with LED Treatment $151.00

Peels

PCA Skin Sensi Peel $139.00 - Includes Post-Care Kit

Treatrment Facials

Glo2 Facial $225.00
Brightening Treatment Facial for Pigment Control $160.50 - Includes Post-Care Kit
Rezenerate Nano Infusion Treatment $104.50

Rezenerate

Nano Infusion Treatment $33.00 Upgrade with any facial

Rezenerate is the perfect marriage of science & beauty. This treatment addition will elevate any facial by infusing
nutrient-rich ingredients 50% deeper within the skin for ultimate results, but with no downtime.

Your skin will be nourished and moisturized with new collagen and elastin produced. Sounds technical, but all you

need to do is sit back and relax as spa professionals use the nano infusion to soothe, heal, and awaken the skin on
your face. The result is instantly firmer and healthier skin you can see and feel.

Products Available
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Hot Stone Massage

CBD Infused Full Body Therapeutic Massage - 1 hour
Full Body Therapeutic Massage

Full Body Therapeutic Massage (package of 5)
Half Hour Massage

20 Minute Remedy

Aromatherapy Massage - 1 hour

Maternity Side Lying Massage - 1 Hour
Maternity Side Lying Massage - 1/2 Hour
Anti-Stress Treatment

90 Minute Massage

Natural Elements Massage

Sinus & Migraine Relief Massage

We look forward to pampering you at our Lytle Park location!

$136.00
$136.00
$109.00
$540.00
$82.50
$41.00
$122.50
$109.00
$82.50
$97.00
$162.00
$156.00
$93.00
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Private Group Spa Parties inquire for details at 513-882-3538. Offsite Bridal Services inquire for details at 513-882-3538.

Catering Services available for additional charges. All major credit cards welcome. Prices subject to change without notice.
September 2024.




