

lyte Park Service Price Guide



Table of Contents	Lytle Pask
Cut   Style   Condition Design Consultation • Haircuts • Design Services • Hair Extensions • Conditioning Treatments • Barber	Services
Smooth   Color	
Manicure   Pedicure Extended Wear • Acrylic/Gels • Artificial Nails • Treatments	4
Waxing   Cosmetics	5
Skin Institute	6
Therapeutic Massage	7

513-793-0900 | mitchellssalon.com @mitchellssalonanddayspa

Kenwood | Hyde Park | Tri-County | West Chester | Lytle Park/Downtown



Cut Style Condition

### Design Haircuts

Design Consultation	\$0.00
Express Cut	\$53.00+
Haircut & Finished Design	\$62.00+
Haircut & Finished Design with color service**	\$48.50+
Men's Haircut	\$49.50+
Children's Haircut (12 and under)	\$34.00+
Bang/Beard Trim	\$23.50+

### Design Services

Blowout / Airforming	\$48.00+
Blowout / Airforming w/ Chemical Service**	\$35.00+
Design Set	\$55.50+
Spiral Set	\$70.00+
Wrap Set	\$57.50+
Press & Curl	\$76.00+
Natural Curl Blowout (Shoulder and Above)	\$71.00+
Natural Curl Blowout (Long Hair)	\$106.50+
Great length's Extension Service	By Quotation - Prior Consultation Required
Updo	\$74.50+
Natural Curl Updo	\$124.50+

# Conditioning Treatments

Conditioner	\$18.00
Oribe Renewal Remedy	\$33.50
Olaplex Conditioning Service	\$33.50
Wellaplex	\$26.00

\*\$16.50 charge when additional time is needed (per 15 minutes)

\*\* Service combined with color/chemical service is discounted (discounted price not applicable with spotlights)

### Barber Services

Standard Cut	\$45.00
Skin Fade	\$55.00
Beard Trim	\$11.00
Children's Haircut (12 and under)	\$32.00



Smooth / Color

# Smoothing Treatments

Keratin Smoothing Treatment

\$386.50 and Up - Prior Consultation & \$50 Deposit required\*

Keratin Express \$139.00 \*Purchase of recommended home care products required to guarantee service results

#### \*Color Services

Virgin Foil Highlighting	\$169.00+
Foil Highlighting (entire head)	\$157.00+
Balayage /Ombre	\$237.00+
Vivid Color	\$84.50+
Tri-Color Foil	\$200.50+
Spotlights (15 foils or less)	\$70.00+
Partial Foil Highlighting (front of head)	\$133.50+
Partial Foil with Overlay	\$149.00+
Color Between Foil	\$76.50+
Foil w/ Color Overlay	\$171.50+
Permanent Color - Virgin Hair	\$117.00+
Permanent Color - Virgin Hair Long	\$127.50+
Permanent Color Retouch	\$89.00+
Semi-Permanent Color	\$83.50+
Double Process Blonding - Virgin Hair	\$140.00+ Partial   \$36.50 Whole Head
Double Process Blonding - Virgin Long Hair	\$159.00+
Double Process Blonding Retouch	\$113.50+
Foiling - Extra Color	\$31.00
Corrective Color	*By Quote

\*Note: Prices for color services do not include haircut, finished design, or conditioning.

**Products Available** 



Manicure Pedicure



## Nails

Women's Manicure	\$36.00
Extended Wear Manicure	\$54.00
Collagen Infused Manicure	\$49.50
Sports Manicure	\$35.50
Polish change - Fingernails	\$27.50
Structure Gel - Full Set	\$98.50
Structure Gel - Overlay	\$88.50
Structure Gel - Rebalance	\$62.00
Soft Gel Special Occasion - Full Set	\$98.50

### Pedicures

Signature Whirlpool Pedicure	\$98.50
Extended Wear Pedicure	\$116.50
Collagen Infused Pedicure	\$112.00
Express Pedicure	\$69.50
Sports Pedicure	\$69.50
Polish Change - Toes	\$47.00
Extended Wear Polish Change – Toes	\$67.00

**Products Available** 





Naxing Cosmetics

## Hair Removal Services

Brow Tint	\$30.50
Brow Tint with Brow Wax	\$62.50
Lip Wax	\$22.00
Chin Wax	\$24.50
Chin & Lip Wax	\$42.50
Stomach Wax	\$22.50
Eyebrow Waxing	\$32.50
Eyebrow & Chin Wax	\$56.50
Eyebrow & Lip Wax	\$50.50
Eyebrow, Chin & Lip Wax	\$67.50
Side of Face Wax	\$39.50
Nose Wax	\$22.00
Ear Wax	\$22.00
Bikini Wax	\$41.00
Bikini Wax Inner Thigh	\$58.50
Brazilian Wax	\$100.00
Brazilian - Maintenance	\$77.50
Arm Waxing	\$55.00
Back Wax	\$54.50
Back Wax with 1/2 Arm	\$95.50
Chest Wax	\$56.50
Full Face Wax	\$122.00
Full Leg Wax	\$90.50
Half Leg Wax	\$61.50
Half Leg Wax w/Bikini	\$76.50
Underarm Waxing	\$34.00

### Cosmetic Services

Lash Lift +Tint	\$139.00
Brow Tint	\$30.50
Lash Tint	\$41.00
MakeUp	\$74.50
Airbrush Makeup	\$100.00
Airbrush Makeup + Lashes	\$114.50
Makeup Lesson	\$88.00
Artificial Lashes	\$33.00





Spa Facials	
Euphoria Spa Facial	\$120.00
Deluxe Euphoria with Nano Infusion	\$153.00
Sensitive Skin Facial	\$110.00
Express Spa Facial	\$88.00
Gentleman's Treatment Facial	\$108.50

#### Age Management

Smart Skin Rejuvenation Duo	\$152.00
Dermaplane	\$88.00
Celluma Spa Facial with LED Treatment	\$151.00

### Peels

PCA Skin Sensi Peel

\$139.00 - Includes Post-Care Kit

### **Treatment Facials**

Glo2 Facial	\$225.00
Brightening Treatment Facial for Pigment Control	\$160.50 - Includes Post-Care Kit
Rezenerate Nano Infusion Treatment	\$104.50

### Rezenerate

### Nano Infusion Treatment

\$33.00 Upgrade with any facial

Rezenerate is the perfect marriage of science & beauty. This treatment addition will elevate any facial by infusing nutrient-rich ingredients 50% deeper within the skin for ultimate results, but with no downtime.

Your skin will be nourished and moisturized with new collagen and elastin produced. Sounds technical, but all you need to do is sit back and relax as spa professionals use the nano infusion to soothe, heal, and awaken the skin on your face. The result is instantly firmer and healthier skin you can see and feel.

**Products Available** 





Therapeutic Massage

Hot Stone Massage	\$136.00
CBD Infused Full Body Therapeutic Massage – 1 hour	\$136.00
Full Body Therapeutic Massage	\$109.00
Full Body Therapeutic Massage (package of 5)	\$540.00
Half Hour Massage	\$82.50
20 Minute Remedy	\$41.00
Aromatherapy Massage – 1 hour	\$122.50
Maternity Side Lying Massage - 1 Hour	\$109.00
Maternity Side Lying Massage - 1/2 Hour	\$82.50
Anti-Stress Treatment	\$97.00
90 Minute Massage	\$162.00
Natural Elements Massage	\$156.00
Sinus & Migraine Relief Massage	\$93.00

We look forward to pampering you at our Lytle Park location!

Private Group Spa Parties inquire for details at 513-882-3538. Offsite Bridal Services inquire for details at 513-882-3538.

Catering Services available for additional charges. All major credit cards welcome. Prices subject to change without notice. September 2024.